Veranstaltungskalender 2016

27.04. -1.05.

07.-08.05.

13. -23.05.

23.5-03.06

11.-12.06.

18.-19.06

01.-03.07.

04.-11.07.

12.-23.07.

24.7.-10.8.

20.-21.08.

02.-02.09.

16.-18.09.

DKV Rangliste 11

NRW Kaderlehrgang
Wasserlehrgang

Para Canoe WM

Kanu Weltcup

DKV Wasserlehrgang

NRW Kanupolo

Veranstaltung Schmeier ?7?.
Westdeutsche Meisterschaft Kanu

UWYV U23 + Jun EM Plovdiv

DM Drachenboot ??
Olympiavorbereitung UWV U23

TL Duisburg vor OS Rio
Modellbootregatta (Verbrennung)
Philharmoniker

DM Motorbootslalom

gesperrt

Regattabahn /Parallelkanal
Regattabahn

Regattabahn /Parallelkanal

Regattabahn

Regattabahn Zielbereich
Regattabahn /Parallelkanal
Regattabahn /Parallelkanal
Regattabahn /Parallelkanal

Regattabahn

Regattabahn
Regattabahn / Zielbereich
Regattabahn / Zielbereich

Regattabahn 500m



